SchlieRtage der Kinderkrippe Schneggahaisle 2023/2024

26.10.2023
01.11.2023
08.12.2023
23.12.2023 - 07.01.2024
01.04.2024
01.05.2024
09.05.2024
20.05.2024

30.05.2024

15.08.2024

19.08.-01.09.2024

Nationalfeiertag
Allerheiligen
Maria Empfangnis
Weihnachtsferien

Ostermontag

Tag der Arbeit
Christi Himmelfahrt
Pfingstmontag

Fronleichnahm

Maria Himmelfahrt

Sommerpause
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